HARMONY DANCE CENTER ./

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

September 11" (Monday)

October 15" (Sunday)

October 24" — 30" (Tuesday-Monday)
October 31% (Tuesday)

November 13" — 18" (Monday-Saturday)
November 18" (Saturday)

November 20" — 251 (Monday-Saturday)
December 22" — January 7™

January 8" (Monday)

January 8" (Monday)

January 15" (Monday)

February 19" (Monday)
February 25" (Sunday)

March 9" (Saturday)

March 10" (Sunday)

March 16" — 22" (Saturday-Friday)
March 23" & 24"

March 25" — April 6"

April 150 — 20t

April 21% (Sunday)

May 3" (Friday)

May 20t — 25t

May 27" (Monday)

May 28" — May 31°t (Tuesday-Thursday)
June 1%t (Saturday)

June 2" (Sunday)

July 6" (Saturday)

Classes Begin

Harmony Dance Ensemble Auditions 4pm

Dress-up Week (Wear 1 accessory or costume to class)

Closed — Halloween

Parent Observation Week Fall (1 parent per family)
Costume Payment Deadline (Range: $80-$95/ea.)
Closed - Thanksgiving Break

Closed - Winter Break

Classes Resume

Early Registration for Summer & 2024-25 Yr Begins!
Closed — Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Closed — President’s Day
Daddy/Daughter Dance 1:00-3:00pm

Recital Performance Fee Due ($50/dancer)

*FREE* Recital Costume Alterations Day

Parent Observation Week Spring (1 parent per family)
Picture Weekend at HDC (Schedule TBA)

Closed - Spring Break / Easter Holiday

HDC Spirit Week / National Dance Week

Harmony Day

SHOW TICKETS GO ON SALE!

Last Week of Classes / 1%/51/10"/15" Year Awards Distributed
Closed — Memorial Day

Office Hours, Only (No classes)

DRESS REHEARSAL 8:30am-12:30pm @ UCPAC

2024 PERFORMANCE @ UCPAC
Two Shows: 12pm (Combo & HDE) & 2pm (Levels I-1V)

Summer Classes Begin!

*Harmony Dance Ensemble Auditionees must be enrolled in at least 3 classes at HDC (Ballet + 2 other styles).

For Weather Related Closings: Visit www.HarmonyDanceNJ.com



http://www.harmonydancenj.com/

